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Women / XS / 9 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samara Wolkowitz402
TCGA

9.650 9.400 9.2009.600 37.850
1 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Kara Niemeyer479
TCGA

8.950 9.700 9.2509.150 37.050
8 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Rylee Brawner390
TCGA

9.150 9.400 8.9009.350 36.800
3 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Isabelle Fenley332
Oly Manchester

9.200 8.950 9.3509.200 36.700
2 6 3 2 4 

4 

Ava Maple301
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.000 9.5009.150 36.650
6T 4T 5T 1 5 

5 

Capri Baker370
Ozark Mountain

8.900 8.900 9.2509.100 36.150
9 7T 6 4T 6 

6 

Ava Borth196
GT Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 9.0008.400 35.250
4T 9* 10 6 7T

7T

Leighton Hemmer125
Flipside Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.7508.700 35.250
7T 10* 8 8 8T

8T

Ava Snarr132
Flipside Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 8.6008.900 34.800
10 11 7 9T 9 

9 

Josie Weis307
Oly Manchester

9.050 8.900 8.6008.000 34.550
5T 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Hausladen124
Flipside Gymnastics

8.400 8.200 8.1008.450 33.150
11T 12 9 12 11 

11 

Maddison Story463
Concordia

8.250 8.000 8.2008.100 32.550
13 13 11 11 12 

12 

Natalia Duvall299
Oly Manchester

8.400 9.000 7.4007.600 32.400
12T 5T 13 13 13 

13 
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